BALL SCREW SUPPORT BEARINGS
SELECTION GUIDE - FIXED SUPPORT SIDE
Ball screw support bearings facilitate accurate positioning of a work piece
or machine component quickly and efficiently. The ability to support axial
forces with accuracy and rigidity, to contend with prevailing operating
environments, and to deliver ease of design and installation are important
considerations in selecting ball screw support bearings.
To that end, NSK offers a wide range of solutions designed to meet the

dd1
10
12
14
15
16
20
25
28
32
36
40
45
50
63
20 WBK20DF(D,F)-31H
20 WBK20DF(D,F)-31H
25 WBK25DF(D,F)-31H
20 WBK20-01 WBK20-11
20 WBK20-01 WBK2011
25 WBK25-01W WBK25-11
BSF2068 (-DT)
BSF2068 (-DT)
BSF2575 (-DT)
15 WBK15-01A WBK15-11 BSF1560 BSN1545
17 WBK17DF(D,F)-31H BSF1762 (-DT) BSN1747 (-DT)
BSN2052 (-DT)
BSN2068 (-DT)
BSN2557 (-DT)
30 WBK30DF(D,F)-31H BSF3080 (-DT) BSN3062 (-DT)
30 -- BSF30100 (-DT) * BSN3072 (-DT) *
30 WBK30DF(D,F)-31H BSF3080 (-DT) BSN3062 (-DT)
30 -- BSF30100 (-DT) * BSN3072 (-DT) *
40 WBK40DF(D,F)-31H BSF40100 (-DT) BSN4075 (-DT)
40
45
45
--
--
--
BSF40115 (-DT) * BSN4090 (-DT) *
50 -- BSF50115 (-DT) BSN5090 (-DT)
50 -- BSF50140 (-DT) * BSN50110 (-DT) *
8 WBK08-01A WBK08-11 -- -- --
12 WBK12-01A WBK12-11 BSF1255 BSN1242 --
12 WBK12-01A WBK12-11 BSF1255 BSN1242 --
12 WBK12-01A WBK12-11 BSF1255 BSN1242 --
15TAC47C (DDG) **
20TAC47C (DDG) **
20TAC47C (DDG) **
25TAC62C (DDG) **
30TAC62C (DDG)
30TAC62C (DDG)
35 WBK35DF(D,F)-31H BSF3590 (-DT) BSN3572 (-DT) 35TAC72C (DDG)
40TAC72C (DDG)
50TAC100C (DDG)
55 -- -- --
-- --
-- --
55TAC100C (DDG)
55 -- -- -- 55TAC120C
80 60 -- BSF60145 (-DT) BSN60110 (-DT) 60TAC120C
Screw Shaft
Diameter (mm)
Bearing Journal
Diameter (mm)
TAC C (DDG) **BSN (DT) *
Bearings Only
BSF (DT) *
Ready-to-Mount
WBK / WBK-DF (D,F)
Housed Units
d d1
FIXED END SUPPORT BEARINGS FOR PRECISION GROUND BALL SCREWS
10 WBK10-01A WBK10-11 -- ----
40TAC90C (DDG)
45TAC75C
45TAC100C (DDG)
55